% Spoilt Ballots
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Electoral Event: LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2016

ORI CRR Province: All Provinces
Thw | P | R | Sl
Eastern Cape DC 40% 3,337,532 1,254,783 34,950 2.79%
PR 1,874,838 42,790 2.28%
Ward 1,873,610 38,411 2.05%
Free State DC 40% 1,470,999 579,050 13,080 2.26%
PR 823,401 17,120 2.08%
Ward 825,672 15,063 1.82%
Gauteng DC 40% 6,234,822 516,027 6,386 1.24%
PR 3,602,786 51,339 1.42%
Ward 3,601,432 49,584 1.38%
KwaZulu-Natal DC 40% 5,411,237 2,173,113 48,222 2.22%
PR 3,308,189 74,617 2.26%
Ward 3,314,785 61,036 1.84%
Limpopo DC 40% 2,556,128 1,281,846 22,155 1.73%
PR 1,282,837 21,531 1.68%
Ward 1,282,790 18,496 1.44%
Mpumalanga DC 40% 1,919,216 1,073,525 18,962 1.77%
PR 1,073,679 18,348 1.71%
Ward 1,076,238 17,205 1.60%
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North West

Northern Cape

Western Cape

DC 40% Total

PR Total

Ward Total

Province

Ballot
Type

DC 40%

PR

Ward

DC 40%

PR

Ward

DC 40%

PR

Ward

Registered Total Votes
Voters Cast

1,715,460 911,163

909,419

913,556

621,310 378,330

378,342

380,048

3,066,649 673,532

1,939,751

1,941,355

8,841,369

15,193,242

15,209,486

39,244,097

Spoilt
Votes

24,367
22,905
20,075
7,201
6,437
5,791
11,837
27,821
23,314
187,160

719,043

% Spoilt
Votes

2.67%

2.52%

2.20%

1.90%

1.70%

1.52%

1.76%

1.43%

1.20%
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